11/01/2016 23 : 21

Image# 201611019037018188 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	nedule E)	FEIND	IIUNES				PAGE 1 FOR SE OF	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC I		ON NUMBER 🔻
FC	or Our Future					С	C00620971	
Che	ck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶	New rep	ort An	nends repo	rt filed on	M	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
Т	Full Name of Payee Centaur North Strategies				Da	te of Publ	lic Distribution	Dissemination
	,					10	31	2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 1474				An	nount		
	City State		Zip Code				 	14580.24
	Whittier CA		90609-147	4		ansaction	DI: VSG8M9	
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type			10 ^M	/ 31 /	2016
	Name of Federal Candidate		· ;	Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
	HECK, JOE, , ,		×	Oppose	Pre	sident	× Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		344321.52		Disburser 2016	1	Primary	General
	Full Name of Payee Centaur North Strategies				Da	ate of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 1474				Ar	nount		
-	City State		Zip Code		— Г			2430.04
	Whittier CA		90609-147	74			ID:VSG8M9T	V9X1
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type			10 ^M	/ 31 /	Y Y Y Y Y 2016
	Name of Federal Candidate		×	Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,			Oppose	× Pre	sident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5198730.20)	Disburser 2016	7	Primary	General
	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				. Г			47040.00
(4						-7		17010.28
(1	b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				•			
(0	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
w	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or at arty committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Flactor	ioallu Fil- Ji		M M	/		Y Y
	Signature	Liectron	ically Filed]	Date	11	01	201	D

Image# 201611019037018189 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	C C00620971
	0 00020371
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Ame	ends report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Centaur North Strategies	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 1474	Amount
City State Zip Code	2430.04
Whittier CA 90609-1474	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV9Y9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type	004 / ^M ^M ^M ^M ^M ^A ^D ^D ^D ^D ^A ^Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 344321.52	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Extra Extras, Inc.	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amount
City State Zip Code	18378.00
Weslaco TX 78596-5333	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Image: Compose Image:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2016
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2430.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported here with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 11 01 2016
Signature	

Image# 201611019037018190 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 3	OF 26 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
F	or Our Future				_		
					C c	00620971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	× New rep	oort Amends repo		M /	D D /	YYYYY
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.			M	10 /	31	2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St			Amou			2010
	City	State	Zip Code				18378.00
	Weslaco	TX	78596-5333			: VSG8M9	TV8M9
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-17	1/6	Category/ Type 004		of Disburs	sement or C	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	ıt:	House	District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,		Oppose	Preside]	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		344321.52	Disbursemen 2016	t For:	Primary	General
	Full Name of Payee Extra Extras, Inc. x Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St			Date	of Public		/Dissemination
				Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code				6948.00
	Weslaco	ТХ	78596-5333			: VSG8M9T sement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-1	1/6	Category/ Type 004		/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	n	5198730.20	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: [Other (spe	Primary ecify) ►	/ X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• •			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	′es		•	7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					7-	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	e or authorized					
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	<i>tically Filed]</i> Date	e 11 /	D D D 01	/ 201	6
	Signature						

Image# 201611019037018191 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		F	PAGE 4 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	For Our Future			C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report		M /	
	Full Name of Payee	Date o	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.	М	10 [/]	D D / Y Y Y Y 31 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amour	nt	
	City State Zip Code			6948.00
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333		action II	D: VSG8M9TV8P5 rsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004		M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought	t:	House District:
	HECK, JOE, , ,	Preside	ent 🗙	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement 2016	t For: ther (spe	Primary ✗ General ecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee	Date of	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.	M	10 ^{//}	D D / Y Y Y Y 31 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amou	nt	
	City State Zip Code			2466.00
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333			: VSG8M9TV8Q3 rsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004	М	M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sough	t: 🗴	House District: 01
	TITUS, DINA, , ,	Preside	ent	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursemen 2016	t For: ther (spe	Primary ✗ General ecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
			-7-	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	11 /	0 01	/ Y Y Y Y 2016
	Signature			

Image# 201611019037018192 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future			
				C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New repo	rt Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St		L	
			Amour	ıt
	City State	Zip Code		1170.00
		78596-5333		action ID : VSG8M9TV8R1 f Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	: X House District: 03
	ROSEN, JACKY, , ,	Oppose	Preside	nt Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	12465.99	Disbursement 2016 Ot	For: Primary ✗ General her (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date c	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Fieldworks LLC			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			
			Amour	ıt
	City State	Zip Code		22307.70
	Washington DC	20016-8897		ction ID : VSG8M9TV8S9 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	М	<u> </u>
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	Disbursement 2016	
┛			Ot	ther (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		• •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			7. 7. 7
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronic	cally Filed] Date	e 11 /	01 2016
	Signature			

Image# 201611019037018193 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 6 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future			
				C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repo		
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Fieldworks LLC x *			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Amoun	
			Amoun	
	City State	Zip Code		16257.75
	Washington DC	20016-8897		action ID : VSG8M9TV8T7 f Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	× Presider	nt Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	2016 Oth	her (specify)
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Fieldworks LLC *			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Amoun	
			Amoun	
	City State	Zip Code		874.50
	Washington DC	20016-8897		ction ID : VSG8M9TV8V5 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement 2016	t For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	344321.52		ther (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	niaglly Filed	M M /	
	Signature	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	. 11	01 2016

Image# 201611019037018194 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 7	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
F	or Our Future					
					C C00620971	
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour repo	ort 🗴 New rep	oort Amends repo			Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC			Date	of Public Distribution/I	Dissemination
	X *			Ν	10 / D / / 31	2016 Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amou	Int	
	City	State	Zip Code			874.50
	Washington	DC	20016-8897		action ID : VSG8M9T of Disbursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from	n 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		/ D D /	YYYYY
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗶 House I	District: 04
	KIHUEN, RUBEN, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2596.83	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: Primary Other (specify) ►	X General
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC			_	of Public Distribution/	Dissemination
	× *			[10 31	2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amou	Int	
	City	State	Zip Code			874.50
	Washington	DC	20016-8897		action ID : VSG8M9T of Disbursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services fror	n 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004] [M M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: House	District:
	HECK, JOE, , ,		× Oppose	Presid	ent 🗶 Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		344321.52	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: Primary	X General
		, ,				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		• •		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		••	-77-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inc with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized	•			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	× 11 /	01 / Y Y 01 201	Y Y 6
	Signature					

Image# 201611019037018195 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 8 FOR SE OF	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		ON NUMBER V
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	ort Amends repo		M		Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
	Fieldworks LLC x *			[^M 10	/ D D / 31	2016 Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				6049.95
	Washington	DC	20016-8897			ID:VSG8M9 ursement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services	from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:
	ROSS, DEBORAH, K, ,		Oppose	Presid	dent	× Senate	State: NC
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	73698.07	Disburseme	nt For: Other (sp	Primary	General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	Fieldworks LLC x *			[^M 10	/ D D / 31	2016 Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amo	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				15383.25
	Washington	DC	20016-8897			D:VSG8M9T ursement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services	from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	pht:	House	District:
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent	X Senate	State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		670718.58	Disburseme 2016	ent For: Other (sj	Primary pecify) ►	/ X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures					
	. ,				-7-	-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••	-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	<i>tically Filed]</i> Date	e 11	01	/ 201	6 8
	Signature						

Image# 201611019037018196 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)		PAGE 9 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
			000020971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 Nev	v report Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Fieldworks LLC x *		10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	15383.25
	Washington DC	20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV912
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	670718.58	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2016 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16Th St NW		
	Ste 650		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	81143.52
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV9F1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	Image: Second state Image: Second state
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expendi with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	• • •
		ectronically Filed] Date	11 01 / Y Y Y Y 2016
	Signature		

Image# 201611019037018197 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sch	edule E)					PAGE 10	OF 26
NAM	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
Foi	Our Future				_		
					Cc	00620971	
Chec	k if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour r	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		I M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y
	ull Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			N	10	31	2016
	Aliling Address 888 16Th St NW			L	10	51	2010
	Ste 650			Amou	nt		
С	Sity	State	Zip Code				81143.52
	Washington	DC	20006-4112			D:VSG8M9 sement or C	
	urpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services f	rom 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Ν	lame of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	ıt:	House	District:
	rump, donald J., , ,		X Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5198730.20	Disbursemen 2016	nt For: [Other (spe	Primary ecify) ►	X General
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund x				of Public	Distribution	Dissemination
	Aailing Address 888 16Th St NW						
	Ste 650			Amou	int		
C	Dity	State	Zip Code				22807.75
	Washington	DC	20006-4112			: VSG8M9T sement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services	from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Ν	lame of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
ľ	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent X	Senate	State:FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		948187.37	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: [Dther (spe	Primary ecify) ►	X General
(a)	SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	Expenditures					0.00
(b)) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expanditures					
					-7-	-	
(c)	TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7-	-7-	
wit	der penalty of perjury I certify that the h, or at the request or suggestion of, a rty committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorized	•				
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electroi	nically Filed] Date	e 11 /	01	/ Y Y 201	ў ў ў 6
	Signature						

Image# 201611019037018198 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			PAGE 11 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		F	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		I	C C00620971
				0 00020071
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16Th St NW		Amount	
	Ste 650		Amoun	
	City State	Zip Code		7602.58
	Washington DC	20006-4112		ction ID : VSG8M9TV9J4 f Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	Rubio, Marco, , ,	× Oppose	Presider	nt X Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	948187.37	2016 Oth	ner (specify)
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16Th St NW			
	Ste 650		Amoun	.t
	City State	Zip Code		7445.85
	Washington DC	20006-4112		tion ID : VSG8M9TV9K2 f Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	: House District:
	STRICKLAND, TED, , ,	Oppose	Presider	nt 🗴 Senate State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	131593.65	Disbursement 2016	For: Primary X General
┍┛				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			•
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M M /	
		nically Filed] Date	9 11	01 2016
	-			

Image# 201611019037018199 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)		FOR SE OF FOR	OF 26 RM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION N	
F	or Our Future		C C00620971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New re	port Amends repo	rt filed on	Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Diss	emination
			10 D / Y	2016 Y
	Mailing Address 888 16Th St NW		Amount	
	Ste 650			
	City State	Zip Code		5431.15
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV9M Date of Disbursement or Obliga	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y	Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House Distr	ict:
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate Sta	ate: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date			X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	670718.58	2016 Other (specify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Diss	emination
	For Our Future Action Fund		M M / D D / Y 10 31	2016
	Mailing Address 888 16Th St NW			
	Ste 650		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		5431.15
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV9N Date of Disbursement or Obliga	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House Distr	rict:
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	× Oppose	President X Senate Sta	ate: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	670718.58	Disbursement For: Primary [2016 Other (specify) ►	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures			-
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	•	
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M M / D D / Y Y Y	Y
	[Electro] Signature	mically Filed] Date	11 01 2016	

Image# 201611019037018200 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 13 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	251391.75
	Boston MA	02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TVA13 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	Disbursement For: Primary X General 2016 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x		10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557		
			Amount
	City State	Zip Code	251391.75
	Boston MA	02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TVA39 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	X President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	Disbursement For: Primary X General
┛			Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electro	onically Filed]	11 01 2016
	Signature	Date	

Image# 201611019037018201 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)					4 OF 26 OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICA	
F	or Our Future				C C0062097	1
					0	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 📃 48-hour report	t 🗶 New rep	oort Amends repo		M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.			Date	of Public Distribution	on/Dissemination
	X *				10 / D D 31	/ Y Y Y Y 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557			Amou	unt	
	City	State	Zip Code			56380.50
	Boston	MA	02112-0557		saction ID : VSG8N of Disbursement or	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from	10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House	District:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent X Senate	State:FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		948187.37	Disbursemen 2016	nt For: Prima Dther (specify) ▶	ary 🗶 General
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x			_	of Public Distributio	on/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557			Amo	لينا لن	
	City	State	Zip Code			18793.50
	Boston	MA	02112-0557		action ID : VSG8M of Disbursement o	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from	10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M = M / D = D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht: House	District:
	Rubio, Marco, , ,		X Oppose	Presic	dent X Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		948187.37	Disburseme 2016	nt For: Prima Other (specify) ▶	ary 🗶 General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures				0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures		·· ▶		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••		
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inder with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of	andidate or authorize	•		•	
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electroi	nically Filed] Date	• 11 /		016
	Signature					

Image# 201611019037018202 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future				C C00620971
Che	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 📃 48-hour re	port X New rep	port Amends repo		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.			P.	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557			Amou	int
	City	State	Zip Code		101043.75
	Boston	MA	02112-0557		saction ID : VSG8M9TVAB2 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services free	om 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , ,		Oppose	Presid	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		670718.58	Disbursemer 2016	ht For: Primary
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x				of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557			Amou	
	City	State	Zip Code		101043.75
	Boston	MA	02112-0557		action ID: VSG8M9TVAD8 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services fr	om 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sougl	ht: House District:
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		670718.58	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E:	<penditures< td=""><td></td><td>•</td><td>0.00</td></penditures<>		•	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		••	
				·	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the i with, or at the request or suggestion of, an party committee) any political party committ	y candidate or authorize	•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	M M /	01 / Y Y Y Y Y 01 2016
	Signature				

Image# 201611019037018203 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 16 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
┍┍	or Our Future		C C00620971
_			
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X *		10 31 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	13770.00
	Boston MA	02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TVAF3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	KANDER, JASON, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: MO
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	36017.97	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2016 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	GRSG Company x *		10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW		
	Ste 300		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	27336.00
	Washington DC	20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV9P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
	<u> </u>		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Signature	onically Filed] Date	11 01 2016

Image# 201611019037018204 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				-	PAGE 17 C	0F 26 M 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future				_	C00620971	
					C	00020971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour r	report X New rep	port Amends repo		/ M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y
Π	Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public	Distribution/Disse	mination
	GRSG Company x			М	10 /		2016
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave	NW					
	Ste 300			Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code			27	336.00
	Washington	DC	20006-5813		action II	D: VSG8M9TV9Q rsement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services f	rom 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		1 M /		Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	it:	House Distrie	ct:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	ent	Senate Stat	e:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5198730.20	Disbursemen 2016	it For: other (spe		General
	Full Name of Payee					: Distribution/Disse	mination
	GRSG Company			N	/ M /		Y Y Y
	X * Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Av			L	10	31	2016
	Ste 300			Amou	Int		
	City	State	Zip Code			10	251.00
	Washington	DC	20006-5813			: VSG8M9TV9Z7 rsement or Obliga	tion
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services	from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		/ M /		Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House Distri	ct:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent 🚺	Senate Stat	te:FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		948187.37	Disbursemen 2016	nt For: Other (sp		K General
					unor (op		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	Expenditures		• •			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	t Expenditures		•▶			_
				_			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	-7-		
`	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorized					
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y	r
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	ə 11	01	2016	

Image# 201611019037018205 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			PAGE 18 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FE	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F(or Our Future			
				C00620971
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	GRSG Company x *		M 10	
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW			
	Ste 300		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		3417.00
	Washington DC	20006-5813		tion ID : VSG8M9TVA05 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	Rubio, Marco, , ,	× Oppose	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	948187.37	Disbursement F 2016 Othe	for: Primary X General er (specify) ►
Ī	Full Name of Payee		Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	HSG Campaigns x *		10	
	Mailing Address 1201 W 5Th St			5 2010
	Ste F105		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		750.00
	Los Angeles CA	90017-5120		on ID : VSG8M9TV7Z3 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services	Category/ 004		
		Туре		
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	HECK, JOE, , ,	× Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	344321.52	Disbursement F 2016	
ᆚ			Othe	er (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •	T T
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·· •	-172 - 172 -
Ň	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M M / D	
	[Electro	onically Filed] Date	9 11	01 2016

Image# 201611019037018206 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)					PAGE 19 FOR SE OF I	OF 26
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future				_		
				C	00620971	
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends repo		/ M /		Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/D	Dissemination
HSG Campaigns				10 /	31	2016
Mailing Address 1201 W 5Th St						
Ste F105			Amou	Int		
City	State	Zip Code				125.00
Los Angeles	CA	90017-5120		action ID	: VSG8M9T sement or Ot	
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type 004		/ _ M /		Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	nt:	House D	District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,			× Presid		Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer		Primary	K General
Per Election for Office Sought		5198730.20	2016)ther (spe		
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/E	Dissemination
HSG Campaigns x *				10 /	31	2016
Mailing Address 1201 W 5Th St						
Ste F105			Amou	Int		
City	State	Zip Code				125.00
Los Angeles	CA	90017-5120		action ID	: VSG8M9TV sement or Ol	
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type 004		M M /		Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sougl	nt:	House D	District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,		Oppose	Presid			State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer		Primary	K General
Per Election for Office Sought		344321.52	2016	Other (spe		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures					0.00
				-7-	-7-	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures			-7-		-
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
				-7-	-7-	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee c	ndidate or authorize	•				
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 11 /	01	/ Y Y 2016	Y Y
Signature					2010	

Image# 201611019037018207 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 20 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				I	INTIFICATION NUMBER	-
F	or Our Future				Сс	00620971	1
							4
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 48-hour n	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M = M /		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mack-Sumner Communicati				10 /	31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
	Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St			Amou	Int		
	Ste 420			7 41100			-
	City	State	Zip Code			140645.23	
	Alexandria	VA	22311-1750			sement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type 004		10 /	^D 31 ['] 2016	Ý
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	ht:	House District:	
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	lent	Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary X Genera	al
	Per Election for Office Sought		5198730.20	2016	Other (spec	cify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mack-Sumner Communication	IS, LLC			10 ^M	D D / Y Y Y Y 31 2016	Y
	Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard S	t					
	Ste 420			Amou	JINT		
	City	State	Zip Code			140645.22	
	Alexandria	VA	22311-1750			: VSG8M9TV7T4 sement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type 004		^M 10 [/]	^D 31 / 2016	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:	
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Presid		Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary 🗶 Genera	al
	Per Election for Office Sought		948187.37	2016	Other (spe	cify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent I	Expenditures		•• •	-7-	281290.45	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures		• •	-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorize					
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 11 /	0 01	2016	
	Signature						

Image# 201611019037018208 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NMME OF COMMUTTEE (In Full) FEC DENTIFICATION NUMBER Y For Our Future FEC DENTIFICATION NUMBER Y Check II & Z4-hour report A mends report filed on () Fail Name of Payce Paychex Mailing Address 1175 John St 10 Chy State Zip Code Name of Federal Candidate NY 14586/9102 Estimated Candidate Support City State Zip Code Name of Federal Candidate Support City State Zip Code Pail Name of Payce President Pain Name of Payce President Calendar Year-To-Date Support City State Pail Name of Payce President Pail Name of Payce President Pail Name of Payce President Pail Name of Payce NY 14680-9102 Pail Name of Payce NY 14680-9102 Pail Name of Payce President Pail Name of Payce Paychex Pail Name of Payce Support Tota State Support City State Pail Name of Payces Paycola State	(Sc	chedule E)				FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
For Our Future C concase 11 Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report And the out of Payee Paycheck Paycheck X Mailing Address 1175 John St City State Zp Code West Hernietta NY 14586 9102 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Coat for Carvassing Services from 10/31-11/8 Category/ 0d1 Estimated Coat for Carvassing Services from 10/31-11/8 Category/ 0d1 Category/ CultrOn. HLLARY RODHAM Oppose Distorement or Obligation Category/ 0d1 State Distorement or Obligation Per Election for Office Sought 5198720_20 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Paycheck X Mailing Address 1175 John St Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 7676310 Tanasction ID : VSGBMY/VSGB Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 7676310 Tanasction ID : VSGBMY/VSGB Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 7676310 Tanasction ID : VSGBMY/VSGB Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 7676310 Tanasction ID : VSGBMY/VSGB Date of	NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FFC I	
Check II	F	or Our Future			1000	
Check II X 24-bour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report field on Full Name of Payse Paychex X Mailing Address 1175 John St City State Zip Code Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON. HILLARY ROHAM Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON. HILLARY ROHAM Category/ 004 Full Name of Payse Paychex X Mailing Address 1175 John St Category/ 004 Full Name of Payse Paychex X Mailing Address 1175 John St Category/ 004 Full Name of Payse Paychex X Mailing Address 1175 John St Category/ 004 Full Name of Payse Paychex X Mailing Address 1175 John St Category/ 004 Full Name of Payse Paychex X Mailing Address 1175 John St City State Zip Code NY 14586-9102 Data of Distursement For: VisSoM9TY946 Category/ 004 Transaction ID VSCM9TY946 Category/ 004 Category/ 004 Catego						000209/1
Paychex Into a state Mailing Address 1175 John St City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Bailing Address 1175 John St Intermediate Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Intermediate Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Intermediate Intermediate Paychex X Date of Public Distriction Intermediate City State Zip Code Intermediate Paychex X Date of Public Distriction Intermediate City State Zip Code Intermediate Intermediate City State Zip Code Intermediate Intermediate City State Zip Code Intermediate Intermediate Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Intermediate Intermediate Purpose of Expenditure NY 14586-9102 Date of Public DistributionDisemination Intermediate Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Intermediate Oppose	Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🚺 🗶 New report 🗌 A	mends repc	ort filed on	M	
X 10 31 2016 Mailing Address 1175 John St Amount 76763.10 City State Zip Code 76763.10 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Cetegory/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House District: Calendar Vex-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5188730.20 2016 Amount Par Election for Office Sought 5188730.20 2016 Amount Transaction ID: VSGMMTV946 Par Election for Office Sought 5188730.20 2016 Amount To 31 2016 Full Name of Payee NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSGMMTV946 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Payee of Expenditure State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSGMMTV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Furpose of Expenditure NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSGMMTV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Furpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Feederal Candidate Support Office Sought Transaction ID: VSGMMTV946 Outor off				Date	of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1175 John St Amount City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSGMSTV938 Date of Disbursement of Colligation Name of Federal Candidate X Support CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, ., Oppose Category/ Opt Date of Public District: President City State Purpose of Expenditure Support Transaction Dr. VSGMMTV946 Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination Yppe Opd Name of Expenditure Support TREMERT Canassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Date of Public Distrocances in Colligation Pare Elec		*				
West Henrietta NY 14566-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV938 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV938 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought: House District: CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Oppose Image: Support President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5199730.20 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Paychex Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 31 2016 Mailing Address 1175 John St Amount 100 31 2016 Name of Federal Candidate NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Neme of Federal Candidate NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement For: Pirmary X General Calendar Year-To-Date				Amc	ount	
West Hennetta NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID : VSGMMTV938 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 0.04 If IF ID		City State Zip Code			_	76763.10
Estimated Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 0.04 Name of Federal Candidate X Support CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Oppose X President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate Par Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Par Election for Office Sought 10 0.31 2016 Par Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Y Name of Payee Payehex Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Y Name of Payee 76/53.10 Transaction D: VSG8M9TVs46 Date of Expanditure State Zip Code Transaction D: VSG8M9TVs46 Purpose of Expanditure Support Office Sought House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., X Oppose Zip Code Transaction D: VSG8M9TVs46 Disbursement For: Primary X General Date of Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Primary (city State: Support Office Sought: House District: NY <td></td> <td></td> <td>02</td> <td></td> <td>saction</td> <td>ID : VSG8M9TV938</td>			02		saction	ID : VSG8M9TV938
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , , Oppose Image: Construction of the state in t		Estimated Cost for Canyassing Services from 10/31-11/6			M = M	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2016 Full Name of Payee Paychex x Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0 10 31 2016 Mailing Address 1175 John St Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0 10 31 2016 City State Zip Code 76763.10 Transaction ID : VSGSMBTV946 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : VSGSMBTV946 Name of Federal Candidate TRUMP, DONALD J.,., X Oppose Office Sought Jense of Disbursement or Obligation Ver Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Office Sought Senate State: Disbursement For: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Office Sought: House District: Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Soug	ght:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 518730.20 2016 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Paychex Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Paychex interview Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1175 John St Interview City State Zip Code West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought TRUMP, DONALD J.,., X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, [Electronically Filed] <t< td=""><td></td><td>CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,</td><td>Oppose</td><td>X Presi</td><td>dent</td><td>Senate State:</td></t<>		CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	X Presi	dent	Senate State:
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Paychex Namiling Address 1175 John St Mailing Address 1175 John St Interpret Amount City State Zip Code West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type Out Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Color Office Sought Support President Calendar Year To-Date Support Office Sought Senate Per Election for Office Sought 5188730.20 Office Sought Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			20	2016		
Paychex x Mailing Address 1175 John St City State Zip Code West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Colored State Support Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Coler of Office Sought 5198730.20 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 0.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					Other (s	specify) ►
Mailing Address 1175 John St Amount City State Zip Code West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID : VSGAM9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSGAM9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Other Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5188730.20 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 Other (specify) > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures . 0.00 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures . . 0.00 0.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, [Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016 <td></td> <td>Paychex</td> <td></td> <td>Date</td> <td>M M</td> <td>/ D D / Y Y Y</td>		Paychex		Date	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y
City State Zip Code 76763.10 West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV946 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ 004 If it is is it i					10	31 2016
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Od4 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Image: Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Image: Category/ Type Office Sought House District: Image: Category/ Type President Senate State: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category/ Senaral Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Senaral Output Output Output (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Senaral Image: Category/ Senara Image: Category/ Senaral </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Amo</td> <td>ount</td> <td></td>				Amo	ount	
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Od4 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Image: Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8M9TV946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Image: Category/ Type Office Sought House District: Image: Category/ Type President Senate State: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category/ Senaral Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Senaral Output Output Output (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Senaral Image: Category/ Senara Image: Category/ Senaral </th <th></th> <th>City State Zip Code</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>76763.10</th>		City State Zip Code				76763.10
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6 Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ True Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: State: Image: Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2016 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Disbursement For: Image: Disbursement For: Image: Disbursement For: (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Disbursement For: Image: Disbursement For: Image: Disbursement For: Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, ., [Electronically Filed] Date Image: Disbursement For: 2016					saction I	ID : VSG8M9TV946
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Induse Sought Induse Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2016 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State State Image: State State State Image: State State State State (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: State S		Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Signature Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2016 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 5198730.20 2016 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date		TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Oppose	X Presi	dent	Senate State:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date			20	2016		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016					Other (s	specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			-7	0.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•		
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016					-7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2016		with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee				
				M M		
			, Date		01	2010

Image# 201611019037018209 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)			PAGE 22 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future			
				C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Paychex			
	X Mailing Address 1175 John St		L	10 31 2016
			Amoun	t
	City State	Zip Code		11421.90
	West Henrietta NY	14586-9102	Transa	ction ID : VSG8M9TV954
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date o	f Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought	: House District:
	Johnson, Ronald Harold, , ,	× Oppose	Preside	nt 🗙 Senate State: <u>WI</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	167263.09	2016 Ot	her (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Paychex x *			10 21 2016
	A Mailing Address 1175 John St		L	10 31 2016
			Amour	ıt
	City State	Zip Code		11421.90
	West Henrietta NY	14586-9102		ction ID : VSG8M9TV962
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date o	f Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004		
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	: House District:
	FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,	Oppose	Preside	nt 🗶 Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date	167262.00	Disbursement 2016	For: Primary K General
	Per Election for Office Sought	167263.09		her (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	0.00
			_	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
			_	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·· ▶	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	sarry commuted any pointer party commuted of no agent.			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	wingth, Ell- JI	M M /	
	[Electro	mically Filed] Date	e 11	01 2016
	-			

Image# 201611019037018210 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)		PAGE 23 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Paychex x *		10 31 Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St		
			Amount
	City State	Zip Code	2160.00
	West Henrietta NY	14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV987
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
	Gallagher, Michael John, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	27176.25	2016 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Paychex x *		10 31 2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St		
			Amount
	City State	Zip Code	2160.00
	West Henrietta NY	14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV995 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004	
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
	NELSON, TOM, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	27176.25	2016 Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	
	Signature		

Image# 201611019037018211 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 24	4 OF 26 F FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future				_		
					С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X N	New report Am	nends repo		M /	D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
Π	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distributior	n/Dissemination
	Paychex x *			M	10 ^{//}	31	2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St			L			2010
				Amou	nt		
	City State	Zip Code					13500.00
	West Henrietta NY	14586-9102	2			D: VSG8M9	
	Purpose of Expenditure					irsement or	
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type			M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sough	t:	House	District:
	STRICKLAND, TED, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent 🕽	K Senate	State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	t For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
	Per Election for Office Sought	131593.65	5	2016	ther (sp	ecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
	Paychex x *			Λ	10		2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St			L	10	31	2016
				Amou	nt		
	City State	Zip Code					9123.75
	West Henrietta NY	14586-910)2) : VSG8M9	
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/				ursement or	
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	it:	House	District:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Preside		× Senate	State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date		_	Disbursemer		 Primar	
	Per Election for Office Sought	948187.37	7	2016		becify) ►	,
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			0.00
				·	-7-	-7-	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			• •			
					-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
					-7-		
`	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or au party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y	YY
	<i>[</i>	[Electronically Filed]	Date	11	01		16
	Signature						

Image# 201611019037018212 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)		PAGE 25 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER					
F	or Our Future							
			C C00620971					
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on					
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	Paychex x *		10 31 2016					
	Mailing Address 1175 John St							
			Amount					
	City State	Zip Code	3041.25					
West Henrietta NY		14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV9C7					
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/6	Category/ Type 004						
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:					
	Rubio, Marco, , ,	× Oppose	President X Senate State: FL					
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General					
	Per Election for Office Sought	948187.37	2016 Other (specify) ►					
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	The Contact Group, Inc. x		10 31 2016					
	Mailing Address PO Box 187							
			Amount					
	City State	Zip Code	15719.03					
	Grasonville MD	21638-0187	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV827 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004						
	Estimated Cost for Robocalls	Type 004						
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:					
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓					
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General					
	Per Election for Office Sought	5198730.20	2016					
			Other (specify)					
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,							
	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date						
	Signature							

Image# 201611019037018213 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 26 OF FOR SE OF FORM 24/	26 /48			
Fo	or Our Future								
					C C00620971	_			
Che	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	× New repo	ort Amends repo			Y			
	Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distribution/Disseminat	tion			
	The Contact Group, Inc.	M	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 31 2016						
	Mailing Address PO Box 187			Amou	nt				
ł	City	State	Zip Code		15719.0)3			
	Grasonville MD		21638-0187		Transaction ID : VSG8M9TV835 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Robocalls		Category/ Type 004			Y Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	ice Sought: House District:					
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State:	FL			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		948187.37	Disbursemen 2016 O	tt For: Primary	neral			
	Full Name of Payee				of Public Distribution/Dissemina				
	Mailing Address			L					
				Amou	int				
	City	State	Zip Code						
				Date	of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type			Y Y			
ŀ	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:				
			Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State:				
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary Ge	eneral			
	Per Election for Office Sought		1 1 10 1		Dther (specify)				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures									
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures									
((c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				300730.7	7			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.									
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 11 /	01 / Y Y Y Y 01 2016				
	Signature								